Bellekler

Hiom

Uriin

Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16

DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UG8G32C28YNBAA-1)

8GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2A/8TR

Team

KINGSTON RGB 1x8

T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB (1x8GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36

Team

16GB

Team

32GB

64GB

32GB

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB (2x8GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB (2x16GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)

DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Marka

Apacer

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Team

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

28,12

28,75

34,57

58,12

47,88

57,50

87,50

88,75

156,

181,
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usb

usb
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usb
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usb
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